
NUMER TELEFONU

ADRES  E-MAIL

IMIĘ I NAZWISKO

ADRES DO WYSYŁKI

Nazwa Rodzaj
zabrudzeń Uszkodzenia

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Przelew Za pobraniem

ZOSTAWIAM RZECZY DO PRZECHOWANIA TAK NIE
Kod Rabatowy

Dane Kontaktowe

FORMA PŁATNOŚCI

WWW.PRAKTYCZNAPRALNIA.COM

+48 602 232 072
Podpis Klienta
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